
1 300 22

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Kiermaier Tobias 70037 KC Eggenfelden 16 30.09 2 29.80 0 30.22 0 0 60.02 10.55 0.00

2 Leher Sophia 70252 MSC Emmersdorf 21 34.55 2 31.43 0 32.64 0 0 64.07 10.09 0.00

3 Werkstetter Sabrina 60007 MSC Emmersdorf 20 32.14 2 31.77 2 31.25 0 2 65.02 9.64 0.00

4 Linner Mike 8405 MSC Engelsberg 22 33.31 2 31.69 2 31.37 0 2 65.06 9.18 0.00

5 Schmölz Tobias 70046 KC Eggenfelden 14 34.53 2 32.98 0 32.17 0 0 65.15 8.73 0.00

6 Strunz Lukas 50899 Neumarkter AC 19 32.49 0 31.66 2 32.09 2 4 67.75 8.27 0.00

7 Schleußner Thomas 60515 MSC Vilsbiburg 8 34.94 2 32.72 2 33.68 2 4 70.40 7.82 0.00

8 Etmanski Marco 70498 RSG-Burghausen 3 31.87 0 31.78 2 31.69 8 10 73.47 7.36 0.00

9 Schmidt Michael 060466 RSG-Burghausen 6 32.12 2 33.91 4 33.57 2 6 73.48 6.91 0.00

10 Eichinger Patrik 070267 MSC Vilsbiburg 18 35.81 4 34.45 4 35.28 0 4 73.73 6.45 0.00

11 Leitner Martin 70017 MSC Johanniskirchen 2 35.84 0 35.61 4 32.62 2 6 74.23 6.00 0.00

12 Ellinger Lukas 07038 KC Eggenfelden 13 37.83 6 35.30 2 35.67 2 4 74.97 5.55 0.00

13 Zahn Lisa Maria 50166 MSC Emmersdorf 11 33.21 4 33.37 4 32.77 6 10 76.14 5.09 0.00

14 Haringer Alexandra 8595 MC Waldkraiburg 9 39.17 2 38.85 0 37.45 0 0 76.30 4.64 0.00

15 Hechel Christian 080404 MSC Engelsberg 5 36.38 0 35.06 2 36.84 4 6 77.90 4.18 0.00

16 Blahetka Tobias 070568 MSC Vilsbiburg 15 35.43 4 33.69 6 36.58 2 8 78.27 3.73 0.00

17 Repper Lukas 080538 RSG-Burghausen 10 39.53 0 39.54 0 39.20 0 0 78.74 3.27 0.00

18 Weiß Julia 070253 MSC Emmersdorf 12 41.70 6 37.54 4 35.66 2 6 79.20 2.82 0.00

19 Werkstetter Timo 70254 MSC Emmersdorf 17 36.86 4 36.61 4 38.30 2 6 80.91 2.36 0.00

20 Warlich Tobias 80412 MSC Engelsberg 1 38.47 2 36.72 6 45.69 8 14 96.41 1.91 0.00

21 Einöder Michaela 08413 AC-Inzell 4 46.56 4 41.84 16 42.35 4 20 104.19 1.45 0.00

22 Matas Adrian 07394 MSC Fürstenzell 7 38.24 6 35.77 10 37.37 22 32 105.14 1.00 0.00

18. Jugendkartslalom RSG-Burghausen 2008
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2 300 31 Seite 1

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. KM / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Ertl Lukas 060148RSG-Burghausen 41 27.56 2 28.39 0 28.58 0 0 56.97 10.68 0.00

2 Waldher Simon 94203 MSC Zeilarn 33 27.97 4 28.54 0 28.46 0 0 57.00 10.35 0.00

3 Loibl Markus 9215 MSC Vilsbiburg 44 34.82 6 28.19 2 27.46 0 2 57.65 10.03 0.00

4 Wildfeuer Christoph 50408 AMC Regen 35 24.72 12 28.92 0 29.65 0 0 58.57 9.71 0.00

5 Sambor Patrick 50259 RSG-Burghausen 38 28.01 2 28.28 0 28.43 2 2 58.71 9.39 0.00

6 Nösch Simon 50900 Neumarkter AC 47 29.75 4 29.40 0 29.33 0 0 58.73 9.06 0.00

7 Ertl Maxi 06147 RSG-Burghausen 42 28.92 0 29.00 2 27.96 0 2 58.96 8.74 0.00

8 Riedel Daniel 9174 MSC Engelsberg 50 30.42 4 30.27 0 30.46 0 0 60.73 8.42 0.00

9 Zitzelsberger Johannes 50163 MSC Emmersdorf 45 28.44 4 29.21 2 29.66 0 2 60.87 8.10 0.00

10 Gänsrich John 60251 MSC Engelsberg 37 30.18 4 30.28 0 30.82 0 0 61.10 7.77 0.00

11 Hartzsch Nils 9225 MSC Arnstorf 34 30.91 2 30.67 0 30.67 0 0 61.34 7.45 0.00

12 Einöder Christian 60037 AC Inzel 53 29.80 0 29.48 0 32.11 0 0 61.59 7.13 0.00

13 Wohlgemuth Richard 60237 MSC Vilsbiburg 48 31.21 2 29.59 2 30.14 0 2 61.73 6.81 0.00

14 Hippauf Andreas 9234 MSC Arnstorf 29 29.54 0 29.72 0 30.07 2 2 61.79 6.48 0.00

15 Bukowski Leon 508696MSC Velden 24 32.49 0 30.85 0 31.05 0 0 61.90 6.16 0.00

16 Multhauf Felix 6239 MSC Vilsbiburg 30 31.45 2 31.03 0 30.91 0 0 61.94 5.84 0.00

17 Warlich Daniel 70192 MSC Engelsberg 51 29.27 0 29.91 0 30.05 2 2 61.96 5.52 0.00

18 Eder Sebastian 50004 MSC Johanniskirchen 31 34.13 2 30.72 0 31.50 0 0 62.22 5.19 0.00

19 Hackenberger Lukas 70191 SFG Trostberg 49 34.53 16 29.76 4 29.44 0 4 63.20 4.87 0.00

20 Lehrhuber Lisa 60514 MSC Vilsbiburg 28 32.20 0 29.94 0 29.46 4 4 63.40 4.55 0.00

21 Schneider Timothy 60006 MSC Emmersdorf 39 29.94 6 30.75 2 31.13 0 2 63.88 4.23 0.00

22 Struwe Marc 07497 RSG-Burghausen 32 31.79 6 32.06 0 32.21 0 0 64.27 3.90 0.00

23 Ertel Nick 70040 KC Eggenfelden 43 32.37 2 30.47 2 31.01 2 4 65.48 3.58 0.00

24 Leitner Mario 50000 MSC Johanniskirchen 26 29.22 8 29.70 2 29.81 4 6 65.51 3.26 0.00

25 Gänsrich Denise 9171 MSC Engelsberg 25 33.37 2 32.19 0 33.80 0 0 65.99 2.94 0.00

26 Proksch Markus 60146 RSG-Burghausen 46 31.04 4 31.43 2 31.28 2 4 66.71 2.61 0.00

27 Börner Christoph 60465 RSG-Burghausen 36 30.20 0 31.50 6 30.01 0 6 67.51 2.29 0.00

28 Blahetka Sabrina 7569 MSC Vilsbiburg 23 31.51 8 32.26 2 31.46 8 10 73.72 1.97 0.00

29 Kloos Michael 8309 MSC Vilsbiburg 52 32.23 2 31.03 2 32.11 10 12 75.14 1.65 0.00

30 Schilches Lukas 70018 MSC Johanniskirchen 40 33.97 6 35.31 2 34.38 4 6 75.69 1.32 0.00

31 Fuchsgruber Martina 50003 MSC Johanniskirchen 27 44.05 0 39.68 0 39.75 0 0 79.43 1.00 0.00
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3 300 31

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. KM / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Wallner Michael 8133 MSC Emmersdorf 80 27.67 2 27.94 0 27.77 0 0 55.71 10.68 0.00

2 Saller Stefan 8271 MSC Arnstorf 79 27.71 2 28.05 0 28.06 0 0 56.11 10.35 0.00

3 Naundorf Julian 50037 Neumarkter AC 77 27.99 4 27.67 0 28.53 0 0 56.20 10.03 0.00

4 Repper Florian RSG-Burghausen 73 30.06 2 28.74 0 28.36 0 0 57.10 9.71 0.00

5 Winkels Sebastian 80020 SFG Trostberg 69 28.02 0 28.51 0 28.74 0 0 57.25 9.39 0.00

6 Ruhland Alexander 6163 MSC Engelsberg 57 28.32 0 28.76 0 28.70 0 0 57.46 9.06 0.00

7 Keck Felix 50065 KC Eggenfelden 60 28.56 2 28.82 0 28.78 0 0 57.60 8.74 0.00

8 Lehrhuber Julian 8149 MSC Vilsbiburg 63 28.10 0 28.13 2 28.29 0 2 58.42 8.42 0.00

9 Hartel Christian 6164 MSC Engelsberg 64 27.87 2 28.17 0 28.64 2 2 58.81 8.10 0.00

10 Herzog Corinna 50895 MSC Velden 61 28.26 0 28.58 0 28.37 2 2 58.95 7.77 0.00

11 Mayer Dominik 5013 MSC Johanniskirchen 76 29.23 2 29.73 0 29.35 0 0 59.08 7.45 0.00

12 Hartwimmer Lukas 50260 RSG-Burghausen 78 28.90 0 29.50 0 29.70 0 0 59.20 7.13 0.00

13 Leitner Markus 5011 MSC Johanniskirchen 67 28.09 10 29.48 0 30.08 0 0 59.56 6.81 0.00

14 Paintner Johannes 9216 MSC Vilsbiburg 59 29.11 0 28.99 0 28.73 2 2 59.72 6.48 0.00

15 Vögler Patrick 07268 MSC Vilsbiburg 72 31.61 0 30.05 0 30.09 0 0 60.14 6.16 0.00

16 Gallas Quirin 70000 RSG-Burghausen 83 30.50 4 29.87 0 30.61 0 0 60.48 5.84 0.00

17 Sedlmaier Manfred 50063 KC Eggenfelden 84 28.95 2 29.06 0 29.48 2 2 60.54 5.52 0.00

18 Klotzek Fabian 60034 AC Inzell 68 30.04 0 30.57 0 30.34 0 0 60.91 5.19 0.00

19 Bergmeier Denise 60170 MSC Arnstorf 82 30.34 0 29.34 2 29.59 0 2 60.93 4.87 0.00

20 Fortkord Dominik 50321 AC Inzell 70 27.56 6 29.32 2 28.37 2 4 61.69 4.55 0.00

21 Keck Florian 50066 KC Eggenfelden 58 28.79 6 29.92 2 30.15 0 2 62.07 4.23 0.00

22 Leher Johannes 50162 MSC Emmersdorf 65 29.49 2 29.99 0 30.09 2 2 62.08 3.90 0.00

23 Köhn Sandra 60035 AC Inzell 62 29.13 2 29.17 2 29.63 2 4 62.80 3.58 0.00

24 Eckardt Christoph 70495 RSG-Burghausen 56 30.94 2 30.04 4 29.72 0 4 63.76 3.26 0.00

25 Darringer Alexander 8308 MSC Vilsbiburg 74 32.22 4 32.33 0 32.79 0 0 65.12 2.94 0.00

26 Bukowski Pia 80524 MSC Velden 75 32.25 4 31.54 2 30.75 2 4 66.29 2.61 0.00

27 Grobauer Marco 80013 SFG Trostberg 66 36.30 2 33.01 0 32.22 2 2 67.23 2.29 0.00

28 Schaffner Andreas 80403 MSC Engelsberg 71 33.03 8 32.43 4 32.21 2 6 70.64 1.97 0.00

29 Fischer Alexander 80034 MSC Arnstorf 81 34.20 0 33.30 4 33.52 0 4 70.82 1.65 0.00

30 Zehentmaier Davis 55 35.18 28 38.05 6 36.70 10 16 90.75 1.32 0.00

31 Kreutzpointner Daniel 54 33.45 28 27.62 30 30.48 26 56 114.10 1.00 0.00
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4 300 20

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Kupres Patrik 9184 MSC Engelsberg 102 27.75 6 28.09 0 27.73 0 0 55.82 10.50 0.00

2 Brose Christian 9595 MSC Velden 96 28.27 4 28.09 0 27.85 0 0 55.94 10.00 0.00

3 Bergmeier Patrick 60169 MSC Arnstorf 101 27.83 2 28.15 0 28.21 0 0 56.36 9.50 0.00

4 Mayerhofer Andreas 5822 MSC Engelsberg 87 28.49 2 28.73 0 27.95 0 0 56.68 9.00 0.00

5 Forster Sebastian 70383 SFG Trostberg 94 28.08 2 28.21 0 28.83 0 0 57.04 8.50 0.00

6 Steinbeißer Jakob 5827 MSC Engelsberg 100 27.69 0 27.61 0 27.47 2 2 57.08 8.00 0.00

7 Bellmann Raphael 5537 MSC Arnstorf 89 27.80 4 28.05 2 27.45 0 2 57.50 7.50 0.00

8 Loibl Thomas 7342 MSC Vilsbiburg 104 27.96 4 27.95 0 27.82 2 2 57.77 7.00 0.00

9 Schreiner Manuel 9596 MSC Velden 93 29.05 0 29.06 0 28.73 0 0 57.79 6.50 0.00

10 Aigner Andreas 7248 MSC Vilsbiburg 103 32.46 10 27.18 2 27.37 2 4 58.55 6.00 0.00

11 Hellmeier Tobias 7035 MSC Engelsberg 98 28.47 0 29.12 0 28.07 2 2 59.19 5.50 0.00

12 Haunreiter Maxi 8255 RSG-Burghausen 88 28.12 2 28.76 0 28.57 2 2 59.33 5.00 0.00

13 Winklharrer Thomas 60144 RSG-Burghausen 99 29.41 8 28.71 2 29.20 0 2 59.91 4.50 0.00

14 Niederhammer Thomas 60171 MSC Arnstorf 97 31.07 2 30.10 0 30.40 0 0 60.50 4.00 0.00

15 Kalinke Raphael 6169 MSC Arnstorf 91 28.02 10 28.34 2 28.98 2 4 61.32 3.50 0.00

16 Rogger Christian 60467 RSG-Burghausen 90 28.57 2 28.85 2 28.59 2 4 61.44 3.00 0.00

17 Zitzelsberger Tobias 50164 MSC Emmersdorf 92 28.35 2 29.00 4 29.04 0 4 62.04 2.50 0.00

18 Riedel Florian 87390 MSC Tacherting 86 31.43 4 30.75 0 29.90 2 2 62.65 2.00 0.00

19 Limbrunner Ludwig 5619 MSC Ortenburg 95 29.00 6 29.20 4 29.56 0 4 62.76 1.50 0.00

20 Gabriel Johannes 80019 SFG Trostberg 85 51.94 0 45.56 0 46.94 0 0 92.50 1.00 0.00
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5 300 7

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club S-Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Kaiser Tina 9287 RSG-Burghausen 105 27.17 2 27.21 0 27.91 0 0 55.12 9.57 0.00

2 Kaiser Sebastian 8251 RSG-Burghausen 111 27.74 2 27.79 0 27.73 0 0 55.52 8.14 0.00

3 Barth Stephan 4025 MSC Johanniskirchen 110 27.32 2 27.66 2 27.23 0 2 56.89 6.71 0.00

4 Fraunhofer Sebastian 5617 MSC Ortenburg 107 27.63 0 28.43 0 28.47 0 0 56.90 5.29 0.00

5 Maier Peter 5379 AC Inzell 106 27.02 4 27.74 0 27.26 2 2 57.00 3.86 0.00

6 Unterbuchberger Christine 5722 RSG-Burghausen 109 29.33 2 29.57 2 29.04 0 2 60.61 2.43 0.00

7 Eggl Alexander 4860 MSC Vilsbiburg 108 27.42 6 28.37 4 28.83 6 10 67.20 1.00 0.00

18. Jugendkartslalom RSG-Burghausen 2008

Ergebnisliste Klasse: 

Gesamt

Starter:Streckenlänge:
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P Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. Zeit Pkt. Ges.

Wallner Michael 8133 MSC Emmersdorf 80 55.71 10.68

Leher Sophia 70252 MSC Emmersdorf 21 64.07 10.09

Werkstetter Sabrina 60007 MSC Emmersdorf 20 65.02 9.636 30.40

Ertl Lukas 060148 RSG-Burghausen 41 56.97 10.68

Repper Florian RSG-Burghausen 73 57.1 9.71

Kaiser Tina 9287 RSG-Burghausen 105 55.12 9.571 29.96

Kupres Patrik 9184 MSC Engelsberg 102 55.82 10.5

Linner Mike 8405 MSC Engelsberg 22 65.06 9.182

Ruhland Alexander 6163 MSC Engelsberg 57 57.46 9.065 28.75

Kiermaier Tobias 70037 KC Eggenfelden 16 60.02 10.55

Keck Felix 50065 KC Eggenfelden 60 57.6 8.742

Schmölz Tobias 70046 KC Eggenfelden 14 65.15 8.727 28.01

Naundorf Julian 50037 Neumarkter AC 77 56.2 10.03

Nösch Simon 50900 Neumarkter AC 47 58.73 9.065

Strunz Lukas 50899 Neumarkter AC 19 67.75 8.273 27.37

Saller Stefan 8271 MSC Arnstorf 79 56.11 10.35

Bergmeier Patrick 60169 MSC Arnstorf 101 56.36 9.5

Bellmann Raphael 5537 MSC Arnstorf 89 57.5 7.5 27.35

Loibl Markus 9215 MSC Vilsbiburg 44 57.65 10.03

Lehrhuber Julian 8149 MSC Vilsbiburg 63 58.42 8.419

Schleußner Thomas 60515 MSC Vilsbiburg 8 70.4 7.818 26.27

Brose Christian 9595 MSC Velden 96 55.94 10

Herzog Corinna 50895 MSC Velden 61 58.95 7.774

Schreiner Manuel 9596 MSC Velden 93 57.79 6.5 24.27

Winkels Sebastian 80020 SFG Trostberg 69 57.25 9.387

Forster Sebastian 70383 SFG Trostberg 94 57.04 8.5

Hackenberger Lukas 70191 SFG Trostberg 49 63.2 4.871 22.76

Mayer Dominik 5013 MSC Johanniskirchen 76 59.08 7.452

Leitner Markus 5011 MSC Johanniskirchen 67 59.56 6.806

Barth Stephan 4025 MSC Johanniskirchen 110 56.89 6.714 20.97

Einöder Christian 60037 AC Inzell 53 61.59 7.129

Klotzek Fabian 60034 AC Inzell 68 60.91 5.194

Fortkord Dominik 50321 AC Inzell 70 61.69 4.548 16.87
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E 300 15

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Mutzl Christoph MSC Arnstorf 116 27.40 0 26.96 0 27.73 0 0 54.69 10.33 0.00

2 Clos Marco MSC Vilsbiburg 122 27.78 2 27.52 0 27.34 0 0 54.86 9.67 0.00

3 Clos Patrik MSC Vilsbiburg 114 27.29 0 27.70 0 27.48 0 0 55.18 9.00 0.00

4 Bellmann Manuel 4617 MSC Arnstorf 113 26.55 4 27.21 0 27.36 2 2 56.57 8.33 0.00

5 Maier Peter AC Inzell 120 29.56 0 29.01 2 29.69 0 2 60.70 7.67 0.00

6 Ertl Stefan RSG-Burghausen 123 29.37 8 29.79 2 29.35 4 6 65.14 7.00 0.00

7 Börner Bernd RSG-Burghausen 117 31.43 18 31.91 4 29.93 0 4 65.84 6.33 0.00

8 Kretschmer Roland RSG-Burghausen 119 30.70 2 31.52 4 31.84 0 4 67.36 5.67 0.00

9 Schmidt Robert RSG-Burghausen 121 37.69 8 33.65 2 31.88 0 2 67.53 5.00 0.00

10 Kaiser Franz RSG-Burghausen 124 31.45 6 31.43 2 32.57 4 6 70.00 4.33 0.00

11 Winklharrer Günter RSG-Burghausen 115 31.66 12 31.12 8 31.72 0 8 70.84 3.67 0.00

12 Sambor Marius RSG-Burghausen 126 36.23 12 32.82 0 31.51 10 10 74.33 3.00 0.00

13 Böcklbauer Peter RSG-Burghausen 112 32.04 14 33.05 4 30.69 16 20 83.74 2.33 0.00

14 Gallas Susanne RSG-Burghausen 125 62.11 14 45.38 10 45.74 14 24 115.12 1.67 0.00

15 Eckardt Conny RSG-Burghausen 118 28.38 50 33.07 40 35.27 36 76 144.34 1.00 0.00
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